IKnutstorp Juni

04 Sunday
Nuke 3B-1000

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:39:28

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2013 15:35.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Kim Rees Jensen
1 15:40:01.534
2 1:13.817 +2.160 15:41:15.351
3 1:12.497 +0.840 15:42:27.848
4 1:11.804 +0.147 15:43:39.652
5 1:11.657 15:44:51.309
(19) mike kristiansen
1 15:40:01.253
2 1:14.177 +1.581 15:41:15.430
3 1:12.596 15:42:28.026
4 1:13.424 +0.828 15:43:41.450
5 1:14.145 +1.549 15:44:55.595
(26) Chris Carlsen
1 15:40:02.007
2 1:14.289 +0.810 15:41:16.296
3 1:13.479 15:42:29.775
4 1:14.525 +1.046 15:43:44.300
5 1:14.525 +1.046 15:44:58.825
(2) Jari Touvinen
1 15:40:08.683
2 1:18.124 +1.158 15:41:26.807
3 1:17.325 +0.359 15:42:44.132
4 1:17.001 +0.035 15:44:01.133
5 1:16.966 15:45:18.099
(271) Bo Pedersen
1 15:40:11.051
2 1:23.420 +3.851 15:41:34.471
3 1:20.771 +1.202 15:42:55.242
4 1:20.887 +1.318 15:44:16.129
5 1:19.569 15:45:35.698
(128) Jan Mandelid
1 15:40:08.811
2 1:21.649 +0.114 15:41:30.460
3 1:22.418 +0.883 15:42:52.878
4 1:23.004 +1.469 15:44:15.882
5 1:21.535 15:45:37.417
(30) Martin Iver Pedersen
1 15:40:09.938
2 1:23.357 +0.594 15:41:33.295
3 1:25.878 +3.115 15:42:59.173
4 1:22.763 15:44:21.936
5 1:23.317 +0.554 15:45:45.253
(71) Olav Austad
1 15:40:07.846
2 1:15.147 +0.573 15:41:22.993
3 1:14.574 15:42:37.567
4 2:11.835 +57.261 15:44:49.402
5 1:19.008 +4.434 15:46:08.410
(226) Jeff Carlsen
1 15:40:03.838
2 1:15.958 15:41:19.796
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